MEN junior (23)
class
SQUAT
53kg
59kg
66kg
74kg
83kg
93kg
105kg
120 kg
120+kg
BENCH PRESS
53kg
59kg
66kg
74kg
83kg
93kg
105kg
120kg
120+kg
DEADLIFT
53kg
59kg
66kg
74kg
83kg
93kg
105kg
120kg
120+kg
TOTAL
53kg
59kg
66kg
74kg
83kg
93kg
105kg
120 kg
120+kg

name

Nordic Standard

Nordic Standard

Nordic Standard
Alexander Eriksson
Kjell Bakkelund

Ludvik Moen

Knut Einar Skar

Knut Einar Skar

Carl Yngvar Christensen

Nordic Standard

Nordic Standard

Nordic Standard
Christoffer Alman
Henrik Fransson

Oliver Dahlkvist

Erik Fredriksen

Viktor Samuelsson

Carl Yngvar Christensen

Nordic Standard
Nordic Standard
Nordic Standard
Alexander Eriksson
Chido Nnoli

Erik Gunham

Joachim Lindseth
Tuomas Hautala
Julian J.K. Johannsson

Nordic Standard

Nordic Standard

Nordic Standard
Alexander Eriksson
Henrik Fransson

Oliver Dahlkvist

Knut Einar Skar

Viktor Samuelsson

Carl Yngvar Christensen

born nat

1994 SWE
1988 NOR
2002 NOR
2001 NOR
2001 NOR
1990 NOR

1989 SWE
1991 SWE
1995 SWE
1992 NOR
1993 ISL

1990 NOR

1994 SWE
1997 NOR
1992 SWE
1992 NOR
1994 FIN
1993 ISL

1994 SWE
1991 SWE
1995 SWE
2001 NOR
1993 ISL

1990 NOR

bwt

73.66
82.05
92.46
104.88
110.22
164.00

73.78
82.70
92.85
102.07
119.60
161.95

73.66
81.95
92.40
102.84
119.84
161.43

73.66
82.70
92.85
103.00
119.60
164.00

mark

225.0
245.0
275.0
320.0
322.5
350.0
375.0
375.5
475.0

160.0
170.0
190.0
231.0
255.0
282.5
282.5
307.5
330.0

215.0
235.0
260.0
295.0
325.0
370.5
342.5
380.0
380.0

560.0
620.0
685.0
842.5
875.0
910.0
947.5
1000.0
1175.0

date location

1/1/2011

1/1/2011

1/1/2011

9/2/2017 Orlando USA

9/2/2011 Moose Jaw CAN
8/26/2023 Cluj Napoca ROU
8/27/2023 Cluj Napoca ROU
9/16/2023 Lillestrom NOR
11/9/2013 Stavanger NOR

1/1/2011
1/1/2011
1/1/2011
11/17/2012 Denver USA
9/4/2014 Oroshaza HUN
11/9/2018 Halmstad SWE
9/4/2015 Praha CZE
11/18/2016 Orlando USA
6/3/2012 Brumunddal NOR

1/1/2011

1/1/2011

1/1/2011

9/2/2017 Orlando USA

6/9/2019 Helsingborg SWE
4/10/2015 Oroshaza HUN
8/31/2013 Killeen USA
11/29/2015 Kankaanpaa FIN
11/18/2016 Orlando USA

1/1/2011
1/1/2011
1/1/2011
9/2/2017 Orlando USA
9/4/2014 Oroshaza HUN
11/9/2018 Halmstad SWE
6/17/2023 Stjordal NOR
11/18/2016 Orlando USA
11/9/2013 Stavanger NOR



